
1 吉  崎  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 4 23.87 10.54 13.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0

2 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.07 2.630 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

6 2Tq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

8 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1

11.20 10.54

Composition 1.80 2.503.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.332.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.583.00 2.50 2.25

13.33

2 有  松  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 23.38 10.33 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1F+1A+2T<+SEQ < 2.64 -0.22 2.42-2 -2 -2

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -3 -5

7 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

8 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1

10.66 10.33

Composition 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

13.05
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3 佐  野  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 2 22.37 9.97 12.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

8 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

10.58 9.97

Composition 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.75 2.25 2.25

12.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 國  﨑  珊  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 5 18.46 7.52 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

8 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7.66 7.52

Composition 1.80 2.082.25 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.002.00 2.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 1.75

10.94
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5 道  端  ななこ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 1 16.07 6.76 9.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -4

3 1F!+1T+1Lo<< ! 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 -1

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.20 6.76

Composition 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

9.31
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